
Molly Bialko
Taylor Knapp

Louisa Van Truinen
Selena Doctor
Liliana Perez
Sami Sawyer

Londyn Woods
Emily Merca
Luci Ackley

Allison Hartsell
Brooke Urbanic

Charlotte Srichinda
Mani Yoshimura
Reese Holtman

Alyssa Sprovieri
Brynlee Griffin
Maya Abinoja
Liliana Fricke
Alex Hanna

Brooklyn Drahos
Gabby Goller
Ava Marusarz
Maddie Hess
Calen Keller
Lily Williams
Megi Kristo

Isabelle Luessenheide
Kendall Lofton

Yalgunn Ganzorig
Norah Wade
Mara Dues
Eva Pierik

Emma Henkel
Emmy Terrell
Jane Kappas
Stella Knau
Avery Street
Elsa Kuang

Brynn Holdren
Autumn Beezhold

Dani Wilburn
Tabytha Duchnowski

Greta Zweifel
Rylee Luessenheide

Lucy Biggs

Macey Furczyk
Taylor Knapp

Gianna Didricksen
Braelynn Ciolkosz

Kayla Hull
Sydney Skalicky
Autumn Weiss

Lyla Schuld

Catalina Thoman
Emily Merca
Lucy Junck
Luci Ackley
Bella Bucaro
Vivian Mills
Callie Boyer

Rilynn Lualhati
Naomi Stotler
Paige Manuel

Ainsley Tongate
Vivianna Sotka

Korinne Ip
Scarlett Garber

Ella Kahn
Adriana Ciolacu
Emily Simmons

Olivia Gasparovic
Sadie Kenny

Gabriele Jasute
Amina Adam

Brynnley O’Donnell
Rylin Pesek

Isabelle Hernandez
Isla Pummer

A’shian Welch
Olivia Flores

Audrey Brauer
Lilah Moeller
Abby Hollock

Addelyn Slayback
Reagan Brandenburg

Emily Jablonski
Selia Regopoulos

Addison Bolos
Lucy Alegria
Greta Zweifel
Haley Doctora

Lucy Biggs

Molly Bialko
Graysen Esquivel

Oliva Adamo
Avery Zich

Atziry Guzman
Claire Yun

Willa Huber

Abigail Ray
Claudia Lasak

Emma Tran
Allison Hartsell
Vanessa Ciobu
Brooke Urbanic

Journee Quinones
Emery Arens

Rilynn Lualhati
Isabella Olson

Maya Makarczuk
Alexa Danilis

Ava Yantz
Vivianna Sotka
Sydney Hutter

Hannah DiMiceli
Ella Kahn

Maddie Warren
Emily Simmons

Maisie Kennaway
Hannah Valentino

Brynn Rotello
Ellie Abrams

Isabelle Luessenheide
Genevieve Keim

Isabelle Hernandez
Isla Pummer

Torrie Wiggins
Abby Koppang
Rhiannon Boch
Lilah Moeller
Finley Mason
Avery Street

Peyton Skelton
Cadence Larson
Ella Blumberg
Tacia Whelan
Madison Tipps

Yana Chow
Callie Mann

Greta Zweifel
Haley Doctora

Lucy Biggs

Molly Bialko
Taylor Knapp
Ruby Grenke
Addi Kolzow

Chloe McDowell
Madison Smith

Londyn Woods
Sophia Cotor
Luci Ackley

Allison Enterline
Brooke Urbanic

Charlotte Srichinda
Emery Arens

Mirana Trefonas
Karina Elekes

Brynlee Griffin
Maya Abinoja
Scarlett Garber
Liliana Fricke

Ella Kahn
Adriana Ciolacu

Olivia Gasparovic
Brynn Maddox
Gia Lombardo
Khloe Longest

Giselle Vail
Megi Kristo
Ellie Abrams

Isabelle Luessenheide
Izzy Berry

AnnMarie Gillespie
Mara Dues

A’shian Welch
Emma Henkel
Emmy Terrell

Adrienne Milic
Abby Hollock

Elyana Strzezewski
Peyton Skelton
Brynn Holdren

Gabrielle DeAraujo
Holly Marsalis

Jojo Lechelt
Aria Matarangas

Rylee Luessenheide
Lucy Biggs

Molly Bialko
Olive Adamo

Braelynn Ciolkosz
Karianne Bowman
Chloe McDowell
Hailey Hoopes

Londyn Woods
Sophia Cotor
Luci Ackley
Bella Bucaro

Brooke Urbanic
Charlotte Srichinda

Mani Yoshimura
Reese Holtman

Sasha Edmonson
Brynlee Griffin
Vivianna Sotka
Scarlett Garber

Ella Kahn
Maddie Warren
Emily Simmons
Brynn Maddox

Giselle Vail
Amina Adam

Isabelle Luessenheide
Isabella Wells

Isabelle Hernandez
Isla Pummer

A’shian Welch
Emma Henkel
Emmy Terrell
Lilah Moeller
Abby Hollock
Avery Street

Peyton Skelton
Brynn Holdren

Autumn Beezhold
Yana Chow

Ava Albrecht
Greta Zweifel
Haley Doctora

Lucy Biggs

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR ALL AROUND
LeveL 5

LeveL 4

LeveL 3

2023 Gymnastics 
state champions of iLLinois 

LeveLs 3-5


